
Quad Ottobiano 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Trofeo_Veteran - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. 1:48.859
Migliore

1 2:12.007 + 23.148 09:26:29.582  44,998

2 1:56.255 + 07.396 09:28:25.837  51,095

3 1:49.629 + 00.770 09:30:15.466  54,183

4 1:51.111 + 02.252 09:32:06.577  53,460

5 2:16.354 + 27.495 09:34:22.931  43,563

6 1:48.859 --------- 09:36:11.790  54,566

7 2:31.967 + 43.108 09:38:43.757  39,087

 Po. 2 - # 112 ALERCIA E. + 04.540
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.479 + 01.080 09:26:47.301  51,887

2 1:53.399 --------- 09:28:40.700  52,381

3 1:58.627 + 05.228 09:30:39.327  50,073

4 1:56.545 + 03.146 09:32:35.872  50,967

5 3:12.774 + 1:19.375 09:35:48.646  30,813

6 1:59.762 + 06.363 09:37:48.408  49,598

 Po. 3 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 10.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.395 + 06.087 09:26:45.823  47,370

2 2:10.224 + 10.916 09:28:56.047  45,614

3 1:59.308 --------- 09:30:55.355  49,787

4 2:00.676 + 01.368 09:32:56.031  49,223

 Po. 4 - # 85 MOHACSI Z. + 23.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.825 + 05.710 09:27:33.500  43,098

2 2:13.910 + 01.795 09:29:47.410  44,358

3 2:13.287 + 01.172 09:32:00.697  44,565

4 2:53.232 + 41.117 09:34:53.929  34,289

5 2:12.115 --------- 09:37:06.044  44,961

Fastest lap: 1:48.859
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